124
Carretera nacional 240 km. 149,3
22310 Castejón del Puente (Huesca)-España
Tel. (+34) 974 417 830
www.serrat.com - comercial@serrat.com
125
T-1000 1000
150-160
l/min
350 bar 9 26 13 1125 4 XPC 1280-50˝ 1150-45˝ 803-32˝ 2000
T-1250 1250
150-160
l/min
350 bar 9 32 16 1265 4 XPC 1530-60˝ 1150-45˝ 803-32˝ 2000
T-1500 1500
150-160
l/min
350 bar 12 38 20 1445 4 XPC 1780-70˝ 1150-45˝ 803-32˝ 2000
T-1600 1600
150-160
l/min
350 bar 12 40 22 1495 4 XPC 1880-74˝ 1150-45˝ 803-32˝ 2000
T-1800 1800
150-160
l/min
350 bar 16 44 24 1645 4 XPC 2080-82˝ 1150-45˝ 803-32˝ 2000
T-2000 2000